Institution

Date Requested

Requested by

Children's Hospital of The King's Daughters
Texas Children's Hospital

University of Chicago Comer Children's Hospital
Santa Clara Valley Medical Center

St. Vincent Children's Hospital (Green Bay W1I)
University of Wisconsin/American Family Children's Hospital
Akron Children's Hospital

Arkansas Children's Hospital

Riley Hospital for Children

Rainbow Babies and Children's Hospital
Children's Healthcare of Atlanta - Scottish Rite
Dayton Children's

Holtz Children's Hospital

Children's Healthcare of Atlanta - Egleston
Cook Children's Hospital

4/14/2020
4/23/2020
4/23/2020
4/24/2020
4/26/2020
4/28/2020
5/6/2020
5/6/2020 to 10/2/2023
5/6/2020
5/6/2020
5/7/2020
5/7/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/14/2020

Kelli Petronis
Amber Rogers
Mark Abe

Nicole Baier

John Taylor
Megan Peters
Troy Sands
Abdallah Dalabih; removed by Courtney Cox
Renee Desmarais
Nicole Johnson
Laurel Duckworth
Sarah Seim
Patricia Cantwell
Carmen Sulton
Denise Sullivan
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