Institution	Date Requested	Requested by
Children's Hospital of The King's Daughters	4/14/2020	Kelli Petronis
Texas Children's Hospital	4/23/2020	Amber Rogers
University of Chicago Comer Children's Hospital	4/23/2020	Mark Abe
Santa Clara Valley Medical Center	4/24/2020	Nicole Baier
St. Vincent Children's Hospital (Green Bay WI)	4/26/2020	John Taylor
University of Wisconsin/American Family Children's Hospital	4/28/2020	Megan Peters
Akron Children's Hospital	5/6/2020	Troy Sands
Arkansas Children's Hospital	5/6/2020 to 10/2/2023	Abdallah Dalabih; removed by Courtney Cox
Riley Hospital for Children	5/6/2020	Renee Desmarais
Rainbow Babies and Children's Hospital	5/6/2020	Nicole Johnson
Children's Healthcare of Atlanta - Scottish Rite	5/7/2020	Laurel Duckworth
Dayton Children's	5/7/2020	Sarah Seim
Holtz Children's Hospital	5/8/2020	Patricia Cantwell
Children's Healthcare of Atlanta - Egleston	5/8/2020	Carmen Sulton
Cook Children's Hospital	5/14/2020	Denise Sullivan